Reinhardt Rummel (ed.)

Toward Political Union

Planning a Common Foreign and Security Policy
in the European Community

Nomos Verlagsgesellschaft
Baden-Baden '




Contents

Preface

PART ONE
The Scope of Challenges for a Common Foreign and Security
Policy

1.

Regional Integration in the Global Test
Reinhardt Rummel

PART TWO
State of the Art of Common Foreign Policy and Security
Cooperation: Internal Organization and External Activity

2.
3.
4.

10.

11.

The Community’s External Reach

Eberhard Rhein

The Constitutional Foundation

Maarten W. J. Lak

The Institutional Network and the Instruments of Action
Simon Nuttall

The Core of Decision-Making

Lawrence L. Hamlet

A Test Case for Consistency: The San José Dialogue

Veerle Coignez

West European Responses to Change in the Soviet Union and
Eastern Europe

David Allen

EPC'’s Performance in Crises

Christopher Hill

Western Europe and the Gulf War

Scott Anderson

European Responses to the Yugoslav Crisis - an Interim Assessment
Geoffrey Edwards

West European Cooperation on Nuclear Proliferation

. Harald Miiller

PART THREE
Perceptions and Demands from Outside:
What Kind of Political Union?

12.

13.

View from the United States: Common Foreign and Security Policy
as Centerpiece of US Interest in European Political Union
Christopher W. Murray

View from the Soviet Union: Integration as a Progressive Concept
for the Common European Home

Aleksandr Yakovenko

11

37
47

61

105

119
139
151
165
191

213

221



14. View from Japan: Asymmetries in the Evolving European-

Japanese Dialogue
- Kensei Hiwaki

15. View from Austria: Preparing for Membership
Manfred Scheich

16. View from Hungary: An EC Associate’s Perspective from Central
Europe
Istvan Kormendy

17. View from Yugoslavia: Political Union to Avoid Nineteenth Century
Foreign Policy
Nina Vajic

- 18. View from Turkey: Political Union as a Contribution to the New

Europe
Sermet Atacanli

PART FOUR
Assessing the Concepts for Political Union:
CFSP as a Touchstone

19. From the Draft Treaty of 1984 to the Intergovernmental
Conferences of 1991
Rosa Maria Alonso Terme

20. Scope and Structure of the Community’s Future Foreign Policy
Giovanni Jannuzzi

21. Beyond Maastricht: Alternative Futures for a Political Union
Reinhardt Rummel

ANNEX
Extracts of Selected Documents on Political Union in 1991

1. European Council

EC Commission

European Parliament

Western European Union

North Atlantic Treaty Organization
Bilateral Initiatives

EC and United States

NawvawN

Abbreviations
Contributors

229

241

245

255

261

269
289
297

323
333
343

350
358

361
362



