Reinhardt Rummel (ed.)		
Toward Political Union		
Ioward Political Official		
Planning a Common Foreign and Security Policy		
in the European Community		
in the European Community		
•		
Names Valence alleghes		
Nomos Verlagsgesellschaft		
Baden-Baden		

Contents	
Preface	7
PART ONE The Scope of Challenges for a Common Foreign and Security Policy	
 Regional Integration in the Global Test Reinhardt Rummel 	11
PART TWO State of the Art of Common Foreign Policy and Security Cooperation: Internal Organization and External Activity	
2. The Community's External Reach	37
Eberhard Rhein 3. The Constitutional Foundation Maarten W. J. Lak	47
4. The Institutional Network and the Instruments of Action	61
Simon Nuttall 5. The Core of Decision-Making	83
Lawrence L. Hamlet 6. A Test Case for Consistency: The San José Dialogue	105
Veerle Coignez	
7. West European Responses to Change in the Soviet Union Eastern Europe David Allen	and 119
8. EPC's Performance in Crises	139
Christopher Hill 9. Western Europe and the Gulf War	151
Scott Anderson	
 European Responses to the Yugoslav Crisis - an Interim A Geoffrey Edwards 	Assessment 165
11. West European Cooperation on Nuclear Proliferation Harald Müller	191
PART THREE Perceptions and Demands from Outside:	
What Kind of Political Union?	
 View from the United States: Common Foreign and Secur as Centerpiece of US Interest in European Political Union Christopher W. Murray 	
13. View from the Soviet Union: Integration as a Progressive for the Common European Home Aleksandr Yakovenko	Concept 221

14.	View from Japan: Asymmetries in the Evolving European- Japanese Dialogue Kensei Hiwaki	229
15.	View from Austria: Preparing for Membership Manfred Scheich	241
	View from Hungary: An EC Associate's Perspective from Central Europe Istvan Körmendy	245
17.	View from Yugoslavia: Political Union to Avoid Nineteenth Century Foreign Policy Nina Vajic	255
· 18.	View from Turkey: Political Union as a Contribution to the New Europe Sermet Atacanli	261
Asse	T FOUR essing the Concepts for Political Union: P as a Touchstone	
19.	From the Draft Treaty of 1984 to the Intergovernmental Conferences of 1991	269
20.	Rosa Maria Alonso Terme Scope and Structure of the Community's Future Foreign Policy Giovanni Jannuzzi	289
21.	Beyond Maastricht: Alternative Futures for a Political Union Reinhardt Rummel	297
ANN Extr	NEX acts of Selected Documents on Political Union in 1991	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	European Council EC Commission European Parliament Western European Union North Atlantic Treaty Organization Bilateral Initiatives EC and United States reviations tributors	323 333 343 346 348 350 358 361 362